Primrose Schools
Classes | to VII - Il Term Examination Timetable [2018 - 2019]

Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 [Class 5 Class 6 [Class 7
N Language 3 —Tamil / |Language 3 — Tamil /
P ik : /bl Hindi / French |Hindi / French
04.12.2018 Tuesday Value Education |Value Education
05.12.2018 Wednesday English Literature English Literature
06.12.2018 Thursday English Language ;English Language
07.12.2018 Friday Biology Theory Biology Theory
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10.12.2018 Monday English English Hamfl:l/aifench cuiilj Mathematics Mathematics
11.12.2018 Tuesday Study Hoilday Study Holiday Computer Studies Science English Chemistry Theory History & Civics
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Morning Session: Morning Session:
. Biology Practicals Physics Practicals
15.12.2018 Saturday Afternoon Session: T .
EBmputer Stagies Chemistry Practicals
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17.12.2018 Monday |Mathemat|cs | Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Geography Chemistry Theory
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118.12.2018 Tuesday |Ha;:giuage amilf Computer Studies Social Studies Social Studies .Hai:g;:age ol |History & Civics Physics Theory
- - Morning Session: Morning Session:
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19.12.2018 e Value Education (Full |Value Education (Full |Value Education (Full |Value Education (Full |Value Education (Full |Physics Practicals Biology Practicals
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22.12.2018 to 01.01.2019 - Holiday for Classes KG to VII

»»»»»'ovyvvva«oy

02.01.2019 (Wednesday) - School reopens for 11l Term - Classes KG to VII
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